Flap Stays & Kitchen Fittings Catalogue 2011
Carrousal Mixer LiftFlap Stays
w w w. t a t a r i a . i n
As the name suggests, INNOVATION and modern technology has always been
our first priority.TATARIA holds a special place in the hardware industry by
introducing a variety of design with high quality. Hence becoming the preferred
choice of architects
TATARIA products list includes architectural fitting , furniture fittings, glass fittings,

4 Connecting hinges (2x)
O5 Cabinet auto hinge 125  (2x)
Order Information
1
560 - 599
600 - 649
650 - 699
700 - 749
750 - 800
type 3
type 4
type 5
type 6
type 7
4.4 - 12.6
4.1 - 12.1
      -
      -
      -
Cabinet height Guide lever
Spring C Spring D
Flap weight incl. handle (kg.)
Spring B
7.0 - 14.7
6.8 - 15.8
6.7 - 16.9
6.5 - 16.4
      -
        -
        -
        -
10.0 - 18.0
 8.6 - 19.2
560 - 599
600 - 649
650 - 699
700 - 749
750 - 800
560 - 599
600 - 649
650 - 699
700 - 749
750 - 800
type 3
type 4

www.tataria.inNote : Cross bar should be ordered separately
3
Order Information
Flap height Spring B Spring C Spring D
Kinvaro S-35 set for wooden door
Kinvaro S-35 set for aluminium frame door
420 - 750
420 - 750
606.212.118
606.212.049 606.212.050 606.212.051
606.212.119 606.212.120
FLAP STAYS
Application Range
Flap height
420 - 449
450 - 479
480 - 509
510 - 539
540 - 569
570 - 599
600 - 629
630 - 659
660 - 689
690 - 719
720 - 750
5.0 - 11.0
5.0 - 12.0
5.0 - 12.5
5.0 - 13.0
5.0 - 12.5
5.0 - 11.0
4.0 - 10.0
      -
      -
      -
      -
      -
      -
      -
      -
6.0 - 14.0
5.5 - 12.0
5.5 - 11.5
4.5 - 11.0
4.0 - 10.0
4.0 - 8.5
4.0 - 8.0
        -
        -
        -
        -
        -
11.5 - 14.5
10.5 - 15.5
  8.5 - 16.0
  7.5 - 15.0
  6.5 - 13.5
  6.5 - 12.5
Spring B Spring C Spring D
Flap Weight incl. handle (kg)
900mm
1200mm
Cross bar
606.711.200
606.711.201
ASSEMBLY AND INSTALLATION INFORMATION
Required space Side wall drilling positions
 Installation for flaps with standard aluminium frame profiles (19mm)

www.tataria.inAll dimensions in millimeters. Subject to changes
15
Order Information
For flap with aluminium frame with frame width 20 mm
For wooden flap and flap with aluminium frame, from frame width 45 mm 606.212.128
606.212.058
Item No.Model
Application Range
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
15.4 - 27.3
11.6 - 20.5
9.4 - 16.2
7.6 - 13.7
6.5  - 11.4
5.7 - 104
5.2 - 9.1
4.6 - 8.2
11.9 - 20.8
  8.9 - 15.6
  7.2 - 12.5
  6.0 - 10.4
  4.9 - 8.7
  4.4 - 7.8
  3.9 - 6.9
  3.6 - 6.2
9.2 -15.0
6.9 - 11.2
5.7 - 9.0
4.5 - 7.6
3.8 - 6.2
3.4 - 5.6
3.0 - 5.0
2.7 - 4.5
Flap Height (MM) Opening angle 90O
Opening angle 75
O OOpening angle110
FLAP STAYS
1
3
2
ASSEMBLY AND INSTALLATION INFORMATION
 Installation for aluminium frame profiles (20mm)  Installation for wooden and frame flaps
HW-02S MAXI SOFT set comprises:
1  Lid stay
2  Mounting bracket for cabinet, edge distance 28mm
3  Mounting bracket for wooden flap (wide aluminium frame)
or for 20 mm aluminium frame
4  Soft close
 Installation for Maxi Soft
Adjusting the braking effect
www.tataria.inAll dimensions in millimeters. Subject to changes
16
FLAP STAYS
2
4